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Appendix M – Detailed Project Plan 



ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration otart Finish

1 Project mobilisation 66 days Mon 03/04/17Mon 03/07/17

2 Funding approval and project 

mobilisation

13.2 wks Mon 

03/04/17

Mon 

03/07/17

3 Preliminary design and consultation 464 days Mon 17/04/17Thu 24/01/19

4 Non statutory public  consultation 13 wks Tue 04/07/17 Mon 02/10/17

5 Register intention to submit DCO 0 days Mon 02/10/17Mon 02/10/17

6 Preliminary Design and assessment 52 wks Mon 17/04/17Fri 13/04/18

7 DCO Preapplication consultation 26 wks Mon 16/04/18Fri 12/10/18

8 Review design and prepare DCO 

submission

26 wks Fri 27/07/18 Thu 24/01/19

9 DCO process 285 days Fri 25/01/19 Thu 27/02/20

10 DCO application and acceptance 17 wks Fri 25/01/19 Thu 23/05/19

11 DCO Examination in Public 17 wks Fri 24/05/19 Thu 19/09/19

12 DCO Decision 17 wks Fri 20/09/19 Thu 16/01/20

13 Legal challenge period 6 wks Fri 17/01/20 Thu 27/02/20

14 Procurement and detailed design (assuming

D&B)

1006 days Mon 

03/04/17

Mon 

08/02/21

15 Early PIN 0 days Mon 03/04/17Mon 03/04/17

16 PIN 0 days Mon 03/07/17Mon 03/07/17

17 Develop OJEU 26 wks Tue 04/07/17 Mon 01/01/18

18 OJEU Notice 0 days Mon 01/01/18Mon 01/01/18

19 Procurement dialogue 35 wks Tue 02/01/18 Mon 03/09/18

20 Award 0 wks Mon 03/09/18Mon 03/09/18

21 Contractor detailed design stage 52 wks Tue 13/08/19 Mon 10/08/20

22 M&E moblisation 26 wks Tue 11/08/20 Mon 08/02/21

23 DfT approvals 143 days Fri 20/09/19 Tue 07/04/20

24 Produce final business case 26 wks Fri 20/09/19 Thu 19/03/20

25 Dft approval of FBC and funding 

confirmed

0 days Tue 07/04/20 Tue 07/04/20

26 Construction 580 days Wed 14/10/20Tue 03/01/23

27 otart of Works 0 days Wed 14/10/20Wed 14/10/20

28 Construction period 116 wks Wed 14/10/20Tue 03/01/23

29 GYTRC opens 0 days Tue 03/01/23 Tue 03/01/23
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